SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS

FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY

NUMBER OF

PERSONS

EFFECTIVE DATE:

LOWER
INCOME

$59,050.00
$67,450.00
$75,900.00
$84,300.00
$91,050.00
$97,800.00
$104,550.00

$111,300.00

04/18/2022

VERY LOW
INCOME

$36,900.00
$42,200.00
$47,450.00
$52,700.00
$56,950.00
$61,150.00
$65,350.00

$69,600.00



