## SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM INCOME LIMITS FOR ADMISSION AND CONTINUED OCCUPANCY

NUMBER OF PERSONS	<u>LOWER</u> <u>INCOME</u>	VERY LOW INCOME
1	\$59,050.00	\$36,900.00
2	\$67,450.00	\$42,200.00
3	\$75,900.00	\$47,450.00
4	\$84,300.00	\$52,700.00
5	\$91,050.00	\$56,950.00
6	\$97,800.00	\$61,150.00
7	\$104,550.00	\$65,350.00
8	\$111,300.00	\$69,600.00

EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/18/2022